
 

2018 Ringgold Tennis Schedule 

 

Date    Opponent    Location  Time 

February 22 (Thur.)  Adairsville   RHS   4:00pm 

February 26 (Mon.)  Heritage   HHS   4:00pm 

March 1 (Thur.)  Sonoraville    RHS   4:00pm 

March 6 (Tue.)   Murray County  RHS   4:00pm 

March 8 (Thur.)  Bremen   Calhoun City Courts 4:00pm 

    Haralson County  Calhoun City Courts 4:00pm 

March 13 (Tue.)  Calhoun   Calhoun City Courts 4:00pm 

March 15 (Thur.)  Lakeview-Fort Oglethorpe LFO   4:00pm 

March 20 (Tue.)  Coahulla Creek  RHS   4:00pm 

March 21 (Wed.)  Dalton    RHS   4:00pm 

March 27 (Tue.)  LaFayette   LHS   4:00pm 

March 29 (Thur.)  North Murray   NMHS   4:00pm 

April 10-11 (Tue. - Wed.) Region Tournament  Calhoun City Courts TBA    


